
Paris Men’s Fashion Week +  
Womenswear Pre-collections  

January 2019

Man Paris & Man/Woman Paris  
18–20 January
7 and 19 Place Vendôme, and Pavillon Cambon,  
46 rue Cambon 75001  
Métro: Concorde
manwomanshows.com

& Daughter  and-daughter.com
Albam  albamclothing.com
Clarks Originals  clarksoriginals.com
Country of Origin  countryoforigin.co.uk

Fred Perry
 

fredperry.com
Garbstore

 
garbstorelondon.co.uk

Jo Gordon  jogordon.com
 

London Undercover  londonundercover.co.uk
Lou Dalton*  loudalton.com
M.C Overalls*  mcoveralls.com
Nigel Cabourn  cabourn.com
Oliver Spencer  oliverspencer.co.uk
Pantherella and St Nichol*  pantherella.com
Raeburn  christopherraeburn.co.uk
Sunspel  sunspel.com

Tranoi Men’s & Women’s  
18–20 January
Palais de la Bourse, Place de la Bourse, 75002  
Métro: Bourse
tranoi.com

Cortili*  cortili.co.uk
Harris Wharf London  
Johnstons of Elgin  johnstonsofelgin.com 
Simeon Farrar  simeonfarrar.com
Tateossian  tateossian.com

TRANOI WEEK  
17–22 January
P22 rue de la Roquette, 75011  
Métro: Bastille
tranoi.com

LONDON show ROOMS:
britishfashioncouncil.co.uk

Bethany Williams  bethany-williams.com
Bianca Saunders  biancasaunders.co.uk
Blindness  blindnessstudio.com
Charles Je�rey Loverboy  charlesje�rey.net
E Tautz  etautz.com
Olubiyi Thomas  olubiyithomas.com
Omar Afridi  omarafridi.com 
JordanLuca  jordanluca.com
Per Götesson  pergotesson.com
Phoebe English  phoebeenglish.com

FashionEast:
fashioneast.co.uk

Mowalola  mowalola.com
Robyn Lynch  robynlynch.co.uk

King & Tuck�eld kingandtuck�eld.com

7L System 7lsystem.cc



SELECTED MULTIBRAND SHOWROOMS

Awaykin  16–22 January
15 rue des Arquebusiers Métro: République/Temple  
awaykin.co.uk

Folk  folkclothing.com
Primury  primury.com
Shrimps*  shrimps.co.uk
Story mfg*  storymfg.com
Tourne de Transmission  tournedetransmission.com

 
Concrete Studio  17–23 January
Backslash Gallery, 29 rue Notre-Dame de Nazareth, 75003 
concrete-studio.com

Horn Please*  hornplease.london
Natural Selection  naturalselectionlondon.com
Stain Shade  stainshade.com

 
D/ARK CONCEPT  18–23 January
Galerie Moretti & Moretti, 6 Cour Bérard, Impasse Guéménée, 
75003 Métro: Saint-Paul  
d-ark.co.uk

Craig Green  craig-green.com
Delada  delada.net
Fleet Ilya  
Holly Jayne Smith  hollyjaynesmith.co.uk
MJB Marc Jacques Burton  marcjacquesburton.com
Paula Knorr  paulaknorr.uk
Roberts|Wood  roberts-wood.com
Xiao Li  xiaoli.co.uk

 
Four Marketing  18–23 January
46 rue du Vertbois, 75003  
Métros: République/Temple  
fourmarketing.com

16 Arlington  16arlington.co.uk
Osman  osmanlondon.com
Perseverence London  perseverancelondon.com

Nana Suzuki  18–22 January  
L.A. Distribuzione, 81 rue des Archives, 75003 Métro: Temple  
nanasuzuki.com 

Cottweiler  cottweiler.com
Xander Zhou  xanderzhou.com

 

Polly King  19–24 January  
116 and 118 rue de Turenne, 75003 Métro: Filles-du-Calvaire  
pollykingandco.com 

Asceno  asceno.com
Chinti and Parker  chintiandparker.com
Danse Lente  danselente.com
Folk*  folkclothing.com
House of Holland*  houseofholland.co.uk
Les Basics  lesbasics.net
LNDR  lndr-ldn.com
MiH Jeans  mih-jeans.com
Nicce London  nicceclothing.com
Olivia von Halle  oliviavonhalle.com
Self-Portrait  self-portrait-studio.com
Solace London  solacelondon.com
Studio Nicholson  studionicholson.com
Wax London  waxlondon.com

Rainbowwave  18–24 January 
622 rue de la Michodière, 75002 Métro: Opéra  
rainbowwave.com 

Bella Freud  bellafreud.com

 
The Alphabet Showroom  16–22 January 
14 rue du Vertbois **New location**  
Métro: République/Temple  
the-alphabet.co.uk 

Alex Mullins  alexmullins.co.uk
Danshan*  danshan.co.uk
Ka Wa Key*  kawakey.com
Martina Spetlova  martinaspetlova.com
Minki  minki-london.com
Remain Studio  remain-studio.com
Self-Portrait  self-portrait-studio.com

 
Tomorrow  17–24 January 
(also see YouConcept)
16 rue Alfred de Vigny Métro: Monceau  
tomorrowltd.com 

A Cold Wall  a-cold-wall.com
Belize  
Markus Lupfer  markuslupfer.com
Talitha  talithacollection.com

Touba London  15–23 January 
153 Avenue Ledru Rollin, 75011 Métro: Bastille  
toubadistribution.com 

Heresy  heresy.london
Le Kilt  lekilt.co.uk
Marché Marché  marche-marche.com
Papermen*  papermen.co.uk
Quilp x Trickers  trickers.com
Susie Cowie*  susiecowie.com
Worme  worme.co.uk

Welcome Edition  17–21 January 
71 rue de la Fontaine au Roi, 75011 Métro: République  
welcomeeditionshowroom.com 

Baracuta  baracuta.com
Barbour  barbour.com
Drake’s  drakes.com
Heimat*  heimat-textil.com
Jennifer Kent*  jenniferkent.com
Kestin Hare  kestinhare.com
Thomas, Dutton & Thorowgood*  options.org.uk

YouConcept  18–23 January
(also see Tomorrow Ltd)  
16 rue Alfred de Vigny Métro: Monceau  
youconceptltd.com 

LYPH *  lyph.co.uk

INDEPENDENT UK DESIGNERS IN PARIS 
(invitation only):

Barbaraalan  17–22 January
47 rue Chapon, 75003  
barbaraalan.com

Chalayan  17–23 January
49 rue Notre-Dame de Nazareth, 75003  
chalayan.com

Charlotte Olympia  20–24 January
Onward Luxury, 4 rue de Jarente, 75004  
charlotteolympia.com

Chinti and Parker  18–25 January
16 Place Vendôme, 75001  
chintiandparker.com

Dorateymur  17–24 January
Six Showroom, Galerie Joseph, 7 rue Froissart, 75003  
dorateymur.com

Maharishi  16–22 January
5 rue des Haudriettes, 75003  
maharishistore.com

Mulberry  20–24 January
Onward Luxury, 8 rue Simon Lefranc, 75004  
mulberry.com

Qasimi  17–22 January
41 rue de Saintonge, 75003  
qasimi.com

Self-Portrait  19–24 January
47 rue des Tournelles, 75003  
self-portrait-studio.com

CATWALK/RUNWAY SHOWS  
(invitation only):

Dunhill  Sunday 20th January
dunhill.com

JW Anderson  Wednesday 16th January
jwanderson.com 

Paul Smith   Sunday 20th January
paulsmith.co.uk

*Supported by the Department for International Trade



info@ukft.org 
+44 (0)20 7843 9460 

UK Fashion & Textile Association
UKFT represents designers and manufacturers of menswear, womenswear, 
childrenswear, lingerie, accessories, footwear and textiles. We promote 
exports, help with skills and training, and if you are a buyer or an agent we 
can put you in touch with UK companies offering great products. 

La UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT) rappresenta gli stilisti e i produttori di abbigliamento uomo, 
donna e bambino, intimo, accessori, calzature e tessili. Promuoviamo le esportazioni, forniamo assistenza nello 
sviluppo delle competenze professionali e nella formazione e aiutiamo agenti e buyer ad entrare in contatto 
con aziende britanniche in grado di fornire prodotti di qualità. 

UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT), Association pour la promotion de l’habillement et du textile, 
rassemble les créateurs et fabricants britanniques de prêt-à-porter masculin et féminin, de mode enfantine, de 
lingerie, d’accessoires, de chaussures et de textile. Le rôle de UKFT est à la fois de promouvoir les entreprises 
du secteur sur les marchés internationaux et de les accompagner dans leur démarche à l’export. Que vous 
soyez acheteur ou agent, UKFT est à votre disposition pour trouver de nouveaux partenaires et vous présenter 
les meilleures collections britanniques.

UKFT repräsentiert Designer und Hersteller von Damen-, Herren und Kindermode sowie Accessoires, Schuhe 
und Textilien. Wir unterstützen britische Unternehmen bei ihrem Markteintritt sowie bei der Ausweitung 
ihres Exportgeschäftes. Darüberhinaus ergänzen wir Wissen und Ausbildung. Gerne vermitteln wir für Sie als 
Einkaüfer oder Agentur entsprechende Kontakte zu britischen Unternehmen mit trendigen Kollektionen.

UKFT（英国ファッション・テキスタイル協会）はメンズウェア、レディスウェア、チルドレンズウェア、ランジェリー、アクセサ
リー、フットウェア、テキスタイルのデザイナーや製造業を取り扱っております。UKFTは輸出の促進、技能とトレイニング
を支援しております。又、バイヤーや代理店の方には優れた製品を扱っている英国企業を紹介しています。

영국 패션-텍스타일 협회는 영국의 남성-여성-아동-란제리-악세서리-신발과 텍스타일 제조사 및 디자이너들을 
대표합니다. 영국의 해외 수출을 지원하고자 영국 디자이너와 제조사의 무역관련 지식과 기술의 증진을 돕고 있
습니다. 한국의 바이어나 에이전트이시다면, 다양한 영국 디자이너 및 패션제품 제조사와 연결을 도와 드리오니, 
궁금한 점에 대하여 연락 주시면 안내 해 드리겠습니다.

Ассоциация моды и тканей Великобритании представляет дизайнеров и производителей мужской, женской 
и детской одежды, а также белья, аксессуаров, обуви и тканей. Мы продвигаем экспорт, пoмогаем развивать 
профессиональные навыки и квалификацию. Если Вы являетесь агентом или закупщиком, мы можем 
познакомить Вас с британскими компаниями, предлагающими великолепную продукцию.

#britsaroundtheworld @UKFTorgVisit UKFTorg on facebook


